CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 19

2nd QTR

67, 706

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG MAY 11, 2019
VEEK ENDI NG MAY 12, 2018

1, 634, 759
222,296

1, 857, 055

624, 542
211, 401
177, 293
93, 014
55, 796
48, 327
39, 816
111, 822
39, 717
28,722
170, 888
31, 441
77,722
12,914
7,170
1,011
9, 190
8, 392
8, 405
52, 819

2nd QIR

1,729,128
236, 754

1, 965, 882

666, 345
237, 257
176, 429
97, 992
54,529
52, 378
38,676
134, 384
40, 793
27,751
128, 379
32,474
75, 212
14, 514
7,233
1,371
9, 006
12, 213
9, 993
51, 016

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

WEEK  2nd QTR YEAR
19 TO DATE  TO DATE
(6.01)% (5.18)% (5.46)%
(15.12)% (11.79)% (6.11)%
(7.11)% (5.99)% (5.54) %
3.52 %  4.15 % (6.27)%
3.41 % (9.34)% (10.90) %
(9.10)%  3.35 % 0.49 %
2.07 % (7.02)% (5.08)%
7.90 % 0.02 % 2.32 %
(48.17)%  2.22 % (7.73)%
(2.59)% (4.98)% 2.95 %
(37.64)% (22.40)% (16.79) %
(21.21)% (5.75)% (2.64)%
2.47 % (4.60)% 3.50 %
37.44 % 40.72 % 33.11 %
(2.61)%  3.89 % (3.18)%
22.42°% 7.04 % 3.34 %
(16.10)% (25.66)% (11.02) %
(25.85)% (3.33)% (0.87)%
(22.62)% (8.92) % (26.26)%
0.46 % (0.07)% 2.04 %
(53.15) % (32.84)% (31.29)%
32.58" % (7.81)% (15.89) %
4.32 % 20.39° % 3.53 %
(0.98)%  1.11 % (3.08)%

17)%  (2.55)% (4.



